TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A.
33 TAPE READER (UX)
PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS
2
3
4

' 119651
Markings Plates
Teletype Code
Pot. Pending
U.S. Patents
Teletype I.D.
Page 2
183016
Part No.
181991
182251
184101
184104
@
I
183036-
Early Design
~-172993
I
I
I
© 181240
- 183029 /
_,,,,.,,.- 320410 ,,~ 183091
182851 181240 \ ,,,, /
T I ,,,, "r ./2)
© ,,, 180902 -~
320410
181242
I
~ ~
,/~125015
~ 121244
121246
<D183138 Madification Kit replaces the
early design 183025 Bracket
®The Early Design Top Plate 183048 is no langer available.
Orders received for the 183048 Top Plate will be filled
with a 186272 Set of Parts consisting of (1) 186235
Top Plate and (8) 186237 Sensing Pins. Early and Late
Design Parts are nat compatible, Late Design Top Plate
must be used with Late Design Sensing Pins.
(See nate 4 in Figure 3)
FIGURE 1. READER MECHANISM
151880--~
(Ref. 183048 104807 '---.._
see Fig. I) "'- ,...._ •
' .,J ""')_ I 183136"' ~'!,'I_:; :
104807 "-. 'tl'?
,,,~_(¢' /
~ -----~''°""fl ~
/ 1812'1 ~
152893 183041 l) ~ 183111
\ :;-183038
~-:~®;>1830~
®@r~
~ ""104807
\ 110743
151152
183035
(,&.@-@.
151is2 / /
110743
104807
(Ref. 184002
see Fig. 2)
~ 183037 y
FIGURE 2.
1----180041
©183097
Early Desi
:p".,...--~_,,.
I () /I" J ., ,